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1);RAGONE GRAZIA;1997;;UISP VALDIMAGRA;01'33.20;
2);CARRARO FEDERICA;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'34.20;
3);COSENTINO MIRIANA;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;01'35.30;
4);BERSANO GIORGIA;1997;;CHIAVARI N.;01'36.30;
);TARZIA CLAUDIA;1997;;ASD PONTECARREGA;01'36.30;
6);PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA;1998;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;01'39.20;
7);PISTONE ALESSIA;1997;;N.VALLESCRIVIA;01'39.70;
8);VOLPINO VALERIA;1997;;DORIA NUOTO 2000;01'40.30;
9);FARNESE GIULIA;1997;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;01'42.60;
10);FARINA ALICE;1997;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;01'43.10;
);MELA GILDA;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;01'43.10;
12);ORVIETO ALICE;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'43.60;
13);GRIMALDI BENEDETTA;1997;;ANDREA DORIA;01'44.30;
14);FERRI FRANCESCA;1997;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;01'44.60;
15);ANTONUCCI SARA;1998;;LAVAGNA 90;01'45.30;
);CANEPA VALENTINA;1997;;LAVAGNA 90;01'45.30;
17);TOMMASELLI MARIA;1997;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;01'45.60;
18);ARNONE ELENA;1998;;N.RIVAROLESI;01'45.90;
19);ROGGERO MICHELLE;1998;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;01'46.50;
20);REPETTO MARTA;1997;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;01'46.70;
21);BARONI LAURA;1997;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;01'47.70;
22);DANOVARO VITTORIA;1997;;S.STURLA;01'47.80;
23);SANGUINETI CECILIA;1997;;LAVAGNA 90;01'48.40;
24);SPADACINI ARIANNA;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'48.60;
25);MARTINI ILARIA;1998;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;01'48.80;
26);MILAZZO SERENA;1997;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;01'48.90;
27);BARTOLINI VIVIANA;1997;;US.LUCA LOCATELLI GE;01'49.10;
28);ARVIGO ALICE;1997;;FULGOR P.X;01'49.20;
29);MAZZIOTTA SERENA;1997;;AUDAX Credit Base SP;01'49.30;
30);FERRARI ALESSANDRA;1997;;S.STURLA;01'49.80;
31);PIERAZZI GIULIA;1998;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;01'50.20;
32);PABA MARTA;1997;;FULGOR P.X;01'50.70;
33);BRIGHENTI ANDREA MARTA;1997;;ANDREA DORIA;01'52.70;
34);BELLANDO IRENE;1997;;MULTEDO 1930;01'52.80;
35);SASSONE SARA;1998;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;01'53.00;
36);CALABRIA MIREA;1998;;S.STURLA;01'53.30;
37);MARENCO CARLOTTA;1997;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;01'53.60;
38);DE ROSA GIULIA;1997;;MULTEDO 1930;01'53.80;
39);MARCHELLI ELISA;1998;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;01'53.90;
40);MEAZZO CAROLINA;1998;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;01'54.00;
41);FERRARI MARTA;1997;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;01'55.60;
42);COGOZZO AURORA;1998;;CHIAVARI N.;01'55.90;
43);BOTTINO FRANCESCA;1997;;FULGOR P.X;01'56.70;
44);SPIGNO NOEMI;1997;;FOLTZER N.;01'58.10;
45);SANTAITI ERIKA;1997;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;01'58.20;
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46);MURATORE MARTINA;1997;;FULGOR P.X;01'58.30;
47);GRAZIANI DANIELA;1998;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;01'58.80;
48);BERTAZZINI SILVIA;1998;;MULTEDO 1930;01'59.30;
49);PASQUETTI ANGELICA;1998;;CHIAVARI N.;02'00.30;
50);BAGNASCO CHIARA;1998;;N.VALLESCRIVIA;02'00.50;
51);REMEDI LUCREZIA;1997;;R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL;02'01.00;
52);SATTANINO GIULIA;1998;;DORIA NUOTO 2000;02'01.80;
53);CAMURATI MARTINA;1998;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;02'02.00;
54);BENZITOUN ZARA;1998;;DORIA NUOTO 2000;02'02.20;
55);CONSIGLIERE MARIA;1997;;S.STURLA;02'02.50;
56);DI CARLO MICOL;1998;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;02'02.60;
57);PEZZI PAOLA;1998;;S.STURLA;02'02.80;
58);CASTAGNO ALICE;1998;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;02'03.30;
59);ANIS SUSANNA;1998;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;02'03.50;
60);CANCELLIERI ANNA;1998;;R.N.ARENZANO;02'05.10;
);ZECCOLA VALENTINA;1998;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;02'05.10;
62);TOSI BENEDETTA;1998;;GENOVA NUOTO;02'06.50;
63);LECCHINI GRETA;1998;;UISP VALDIMAGRA;02'06.90;
64);SACRIPANTE ALICE;1998;;S.STURLA;02'07.00;
65);MISUL ANNA;1998;;RAPALLO N.;02'07.50;
66);DI JORGI MATILDE;1998;;GENOVA NUOTO;02'07.90;
);STORACE MATILDE;1998;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;02'07.90;
68);FIGALLO ILARIA;1998;;RAPALLO N.;02'08.10;
69);BERNERO CECILIA;1998;;LAVAGNA 90;02'10.40;
70);ARGENTINO AURORA PIA;1998;;UISP VALDIMAGRA;02'11.30;
71);STELVIO MARTINA;1998;;DORIA NUOTO 2000;02'13.60;
72);ROCCATAGLIATA BIANCA;1998;;RAPALLO N.;02'14.40;
73);MORANI MARTINA;1998;;N.RIVAROLESI;02'16.00;
74);PICCOLO LAURA;1997;;FOLTZER N.;02'16.80;
75);BIANO FRANCESCA;1998;;DORIA NUOTO 2000;02'17.30;
76);MARCHESE SARA;1998;;RAPALLO N.;02'21.50;
77);BASSO FRANCESCA;1998;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;02'22.70;
78);ROCCA DELFINA;1998;;N.RIVAROLESI;02'26.10;
79);COSSO SILVIA;1997;;S.STURLA;06'31.20;

 
1);LANZA FEDERICO;1996;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;01'26.70;
2);RE DAVIDE;1996;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;01'28.20;
3);NASI ALESSANDRO;1996;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;01'31.60;
4);ROCCHI NICCOLO';1996;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;01'32.00;
5);BENDINELLI ANDREA;1996;;LAVAGNA 90;01'32.50;
6);FALIVENE ALESSANDRO;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;01'32.90;
);GHETTINI FRANCESCO;1996;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'32.90;
8);GERARDI DANIEL;1996;;AUDAX Credit Base SP;01'34.30;
);VALLADARES ANDRES;1996;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;01'34.30;
10);CAPRILE CRISTIAN;1996;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'35.10;
11);MESTURINI FRANCESCO;1996;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;01'35.60;
12);FANTINI NICCOLO';1997;;LAVAGNA 90;01'36.20;
13);MORI FRANCESCO;1996;;R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL;01'37.40;
);PAPIRI LUCA;1996;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;01'37.40;

-);GAROFOLI CHIARA;1998;;UISP VALDIMAGRA; Squalif.;
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15);DURANTE PAOLO;1996;;R.N.ARENZANO;01'37.90;
16);APROSIO RICCARDO;1996;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;01'38.60;
17);BADARACCO MATTIA;1996;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;01'39.50;
);BERSANO MATTEO;1996;;CHIAVARI N.;01'39.50;
19);BALDASSARRE FABIO;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'40.30;
20);MACCHIAVELLI ALESSANDRO;1996;;FOLTZER N.;01'40.40;
21);SALVATORI DANIELE;1996;;RAPALLO N.;01'40.60;
22);CORE MATTEO;1996;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;01'40.70;
23);COVIZZI LUCA;1996;;ANDREA DORIA;01'41.40;
24);CUNIBERTI GIULIO;1997;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;01'41.60;
25);AGOSTONI JACOPO;1996;;DORIA NUOTO 2000;01'42.10;
26);BERGAMINI DAVIDE;1997;;MULTEDO 1930;01'42.30;
27);CORRADINO STEFANO;1997;;CHIAVARI N.;01'42.50;
28);BOTTAZZI MASSONE LORENZO;1996;;S.STURLA;01'42.70;
29);D'AVINO LORENZO;1996;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;01'42.80;
30);MULTARI ANDREA;1996;;ANDREA DORIA;01'43.10;
31);FERRARI VALERIO;1996;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;01'43.20;
32);DIVANO ANDREA;1996;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;01'43.30;
33);FLORENZANO CARLO;1997;;ANDREA DORIA;01'43.40;
34);SAPORITI MICHELE;1997;;AUDAX Credit Base SP;01'43.50;
35);BOTTINO MATTEO;1996;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'43.60;
36);MOZZACHIODI DAVIDE;1996;;R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL;01'43.70;
);SURACE ANDREA;1996;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'43.70;
38);MULTARI LORENZO;1997;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;01'43.80;
39);MALERBA FRANCESCO;1996;;ANDREA DORIA;01'44.20;
40);TRUCCO LORENZO;1996;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;01'44.40;
41);FAVA MANUEL;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'44.50;
);STRAZZER ERICH;1997;;R.N.ARENZANO;01'44.50;
43);TORTURU LORENZO;1996;;ASD SANTA CLARA;01'44.60;
44);CALVINI ALESSIO;1997;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;01'44.70;
45);D'ANGELO EDOARDO;1996;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'44.80;
46);LA MAGNA ZIMMERMAN LORENZO;1997;;S.STURLA;01'45.30;
47);DELFINO MARCO;1997;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;01'46.10;
48);MARINO DAVIDE;1996;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;01'46.30;
49);DE BERNARDI GIACOMO;1997;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;01'47.80;
);QUIRICI LORENZO;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'47.80;
51);CASANOVA FUGA RICCARDO;1996;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;01'48.10;
);OLBARIO SAMUELE;1997;;LAVAGNA 90;01'48.10;
53);CALVINI MORENO;1997;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;01'48.20;
);DOGLIANI MATTEO;1996;;R.N.ARENZANO;01'48.20;
55);BARBIERI DARIO;1997;;FOLTZER N.;01'49.20;
56);REVELLI LORIS;1997;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;01'49.30;
57);PUGLIESE DAMIANO;1996;;R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL;01'49.40;
58);DELLISOLA GIULIANO;1997;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;01'49.60;
59);CHIUSO ALESSANDRO;1997;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;01'49.70;
60);BRUNO SIMONE;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;01'49.90;
61);TABBIANI THOMAS;1997;;R.N.ARENZANO;01'50.40;
62);FERRARIS LORENZO;1996;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;01'51.00;
63);BERTELLA FEDERICO;1997;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;01'52.00;
);MAESTRONI DAVIDE;1997;;LAVAGNA 90;01'52.00;
65);ZUNCHEDDU ISMAELE;1997;;DORIA NUOTO 2000;01'52.10;
66);FREDDUCCI ANDREA;1997;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;01'52.30;



67);MARI DAVIDE;1996;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'53.10;
68);PIZZOCARO EGON;1996;;R.N.ARENZANO;01'54.20;
69);LAMARINO SIMONE;1997;;RAPALLO N.;01'54.30;
70);FIGARI ENRICO;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'55.00;
71);BIFFI YURI;1997;;FOLTZER N.;01'55.10;
72);CIPRIANI MIRKO;1996;;FOLTZER N.;01'55.20;
73);PIASTRA ALESSIO;1996;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'55.30;
74);GRANATO GIORGIO;1997;;AUDAX Credit Base SP;01'55.60;
75);LEVAGGI OMAR LUCA;1997;;CHIAVARI N.;01'55.80;
76);BERTOCCHI DAVIDE;1997;;RAPALLO N.;01'56.70;
77);LA ROCCA STEFANO;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;01'57.80;
78);GRANATO MASSIMILANO;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;01'58.10;
79);CHIARO Y MANZANO GIORGIO;1996;;R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL;01'58.20;
);SANCES MANUEL;1997;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;01'58.20;
81);MAVISINI DAVIDE;1997;;N.RIVAROLESI;01'59.00;
82);RIZZO PAOLO;1997;;S.STURLA;01'59.30;
83);SHTYLLA MIRKO;1997;;RAPALLO N.;01'59.70;
84);MAGGIANI ALESSIO;1996;;R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL;02'01.30;
85);ZOPPI MARCO;1996;;LAVAGNA 90;02'01.50;
86);SERRA GIORGIO;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;02'02.20;
87);PERCOCO ERMANNO;1997;;S.STURLA;02'03.40;
88);ANSELMO ANDREA;1997;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;02'04.60;
89);NAPOLITANO ENRICO;1997;;DORIA NUOTO 2000;02'04.70;
90);CASSISSA FEDERICO;1997;;FULGOR P.X;02'04.80;
91);ALFANO ANDREA;1996;;S.STURLA;02'05.20;
92);BELLAN GIANLUCA;1997;;FULGOR P.X;02'05.80;
93);ROSSI FEDERICO;1997;;S.STURLA;02'06.20;
94);BARABINO GABRIELE;1997;;LAVAGNA 90;02'06.70;
95);CERALDO MIRKO;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;02'09.30;
96);COTTO SIMONE;1997;;RAPALLO N.;02'10.20;
97);GUALCO DAVIDE;1997;;S.STURLA;02'14.50;
98);PASQUALINI SIMONE;1996;;FOLTZER N.;02'15.80;
99);CAFE' NUNES EMILIO;1996;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;02'15.90;
100);MARCHETTI FEDERICO;1996;;AUDAX Credit Base SP;______;
-);BARDI NICOLO';1997;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO; Squalif.;
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1);QUIMI BELEM;1997;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;01'23.20;
);TARZIA CLAUDIA;1997;;ASD PONTECARREGA;01'23.20;
3);CARPI LAURA;1997;;ASD PONTECARREGA;01'27.50;
4);ADANI CARLOTTA;1997;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;01'29.80;
);VALERIO REBECCA;1997;;ANDREA DORIA;01'29.80;
6);OTTONELLO ARIELLA;1997;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;01'30.90;
7);SCARSI ALICE;1997;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;01'35.30;
8);COZZI ELENA;1997;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;01'36.60;
9);GAZZOLO GAIA;1997;;LAVAGNA 90;01'37.60;
10);CAROLI ALESSIA;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;01'37.90;
11);COSENTINO MIRIANA;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;01'38.00;
);PICASSO RATTO SILVIA;1997;;RAPALLO N.;01'38.00;
13);GIORDANO GAIA;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;01'38.10;
14);FONZI VIRGINIA;1997;;MULTEDO 1930;01'38.60;



15);GRADO ILARIA;1998;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;01'39.70;
16);TIGLIO ILARIA;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;01'39.80;
17);ORVIETO ALICE;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'40.20;
18);PADUANO FABIANA;1997;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;01'40.30;
19);BARALE GIULIA;1997;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;01'40.60;
20);RAGONE GRAZIA;1997;;UISP VALDIMAGRA;01'40.90;
21);ASSARINI NICLA;1997;;LAVAGNA 90;01'41.20;
22);LUPO GIULIA;1997;;FOLTZER N.;01'41.30;
23);FARINA ALICE;1997;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;01'42.40;
24);PEIRANO MAJA;1998;;R.N.ARENZANO;01'45.10;
25);BARTOLINO ALESSIA;1998;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;01'45.40;
26);FRUGONE AURORA;1997;;LAVAGNA 90;01'46.10;
27);VOLPINO VALERIA;1997;;DORIA NUOTO 2000;01'47.00;
28);BOTTINO FRANCESCA;1997;;FULGOR P.X;01'48.00;
29);DE LUCA VIRGINIA;1997;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;01'48.70;
30);GRAZIANI DANIELA;1998;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;01'49.90;
31);ROGGERO MICHELLE;1998;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;01'55.30;
32);COGOZZO AURORA;1998;;CHIAVARI N.;01'55.40;
);FANTASIA MARTINA;1998;;UISP VALDIMAGRA;01'55.40;
34);PABA MARTA;1997;;FULGOR P.X;01'55.60;
35);PICCARDO FRANCESCA;1998;;FOLTZER N.;01'56.00;
36);CASARINI ILENIA;1997;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;01'57.60;
37);MURATORE MARTINA;1997;;FULGOR P.X;01'58.10;
38);CAMURATI MARTINA;1998;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;01'59.60;
39);TOSI BENEDETTA;1998;;GENOVA NUOTO;02'00.00;
40);SPADACINI ARIANNA;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;02'02.30;
41);TRIPODI FEDERICA;1997;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;02'02.40;
42);CORRIDORI SARA;1997;;US.LUCA LOCATELLI GE;02'02.70;
43);BAGNASCO CHIARA;1998;;N.VALLESCRIVIA;02'03.00;
44);GAMBERINI SILVIA;1998;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;02'03.90;
45);SERENI ELENA;1998;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;02'05.50;
46);SCOTTI ARIANNA;1997;;N.RIVAROLESI;02'06.50;
47);ARGENTINO AURORA PIA;1998;;UISP VALDIMAGRA;02'13.20;
);MISUL ANNA;1998;;RAPALLO N.;02'13.20;
49);PEZZI PAOLA;1998;;S.STURLA;02'17.80;
50);MORANI MARTINA;1998;;N.RIVAROLESI;02'19.50;
51);GAROFOLI CHIARA;1998;;UISP VALDIMAGRA;02'20.90;
52);DI JORGI MATILDE;1998;;GENOVA NUOTO;02'24.90;
53);MARCHESE SARA;1998;;RAPALLO N.;02'32.20;
54);ROCCATAGLIATA BIANCA;1998;;RAPALLO N.;02'35.90;
55);FIGALLO ILARIA;1998;;RAPALLO N.;02'41.10;
56);CASTAGNO IRENE;1998;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;06'07.90;
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1);BACCEI GABRIELE;1996;;MULTEDO 1930;01'18.70;
2);MARCHESE DAVIDE;1996;;LAVAGNA 90;01'19.40;
3);PAGANO LUCA;1996;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'22.30;
4);ROCCHI NICCOLO';1996;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;01'23.80;
5);CIMA FEDERICO;1996;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;01'24.70;
6);PUNTE FEDERICO;1996;;N.VALLESCRIVIA;01'24.90;
7);ALBESIANO LUCA;1997;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;01'25.60;



8);MARASSI FILIPPO;1996;;CHIAVARI N.;01'28.00;
9);BENCIVENNI SPARTACO;1996;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;01'28.10;
10);BURIASSI OMAR;1996;;UISP VALDIMAGRA;01'29.00;
11);BUSCEMA THOMAS;1996;;LAVAGNA 90;01'30.10;
12);COVOTTA FILIPPO;1996;;ASD SANTA CLARA;01'30.70;
13);AGOSTONI JACOPO;1996;;DORIA NUOTO 2000;01'34.20;
);CAPRILE CRISTIAN;1996;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'34.20;
15);PUGLIESE DAMIANO;1996;;R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL;01'35.40;
16);CELSI ANDREA;1996;;R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL;01'35.80;
17);PAPIRI LUCA;1996;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;01'36.50;
18);COVIZZI LUCA;1996;;ANDREA DORIA;01'37.00;
19);RE DAVIDE;1996;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;01'37.30;
20);CAMPANELLA FABRIZIO;1996;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'38.60;
);CORE MATTEO;1996;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;01'38.60;
22);SIVORI MATTEO;1996;;N.RIVAROLESI;01'38.80;
23);DE BERNARDI GIACOMO;1997;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;01'38.90;
24);SAPORITI MICHELE;1997;;AUDAX Credit Base SP;01'39.40;
25);CANEPA DANILO;1997;;MULTEDO 1930;01'39.70;
26);PODESTA' ALESSIO;1997;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;01'40.00;
);ROSCI PIETRO MARIA;1996;;R.N.ARENZANO;01'40.00;
28);CORREA OSCAR ALESSANDRO;1996;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;01'40.90;
29);CALVINI MORENO;1997;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;01'42.60;
30);SURACE ANDREA;1996;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'43.90;
31);RONCAGLIOLO ANDREA;1996;;RAPALLO N.;01'44.00;
32);TIZIANO MARCO;1996;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;01'44.50;
33);CALVINI ALESSIO;1997;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;01'45.10;
34);CHIUSO ALESSANDRO;1997;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;01'45.20;
35);MALERBA FRANCESCO;1996;;ANDREA DORIA;01'46.90;
36);PARMEGGIANI GIANLUCA;1997;;ASD SANTA CLARA;01'47.40;
37);CHIARO Y MANZANO GIORGIO;1996;;R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL;01'48.00;
38);DURANTE PAOLO;1996;;R.N.ARENZANO;01'48.50;
39);TERMINE LUCA;1996;;DORIA NUOTO 2000;01'49.50;
40);ITALIANO MATTIA;1996;;R.N.ARENZANO;01'50.60;
41);DELFINO MARCO;1997;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;01'51.50;
42);CUNIBERTI GIULIO;1997;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;01'51.70;
43);GAETA FILIPPO;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'52.70;
44);LEVAGGI OMAR LUCA;1997;;CHIAVARI N.;01'56.70;
45);HARAJI SEPHER;1996;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;01'56.90;
46);FREDDUCCI ANDREA;1997;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;01'57.00;
47);COTTO SIMONE;1997;;RAPALLO N.;01'58.30;
48);MARENGO ALESSIO;1996;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;01'58.40;
49);SERRA GIORGIO;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;01'58.60;
50);BELLAN GIANLUCA;1997;;FULGOR P.X;01'59.60;
51);QUIRICI LORENZO;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;02'00.10;
52);BERTOCCHI DAVIDE;1997;;RAPALLO N.;02'03.90;
);PICCARDO LUCA;1997;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;02'03.90;
54);TABBIANI THOMAS;1997;;R.N.ARENZANO;02'04.40;
55);LAMARINO SIMONE;1997;;RAPALLO N.;02'06.80;
56);FIGARI ENRICO;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;02'32.50;
-);MARESCA LUCA;1996;;ANDREA DORIA; Squalif.;
-);TORTURU LORENZO;1996;;ASD SANTA CLARA; Squalif.;



400 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B - Serie
 
1);QUIMI BELEM;1997;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;05'43.40;
2);CARPI LAURA;1997;;ASD PONTECARREGA;05'50.60;
3);VALERIO REBECCA;1997;;ANDREA DORIA;05'55.70;
4);ADANI CARLOTTA;1997;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;05'57.20;
5);URRICO CHIARA;1997;;AUDAX Credit Base SP;06'04.40;
6);DE ANGELIS PAOLA;1998;;AUDAX Credit Base SP;06'04.70;
7);LUPO GIULIA;1997;;FOLTZER N.;06'05.30;
8);PICASSO RATTO SILVIA;1997;;RAPALLO N.;06'07.40;
9);GIORDANO GAIA;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;06'10.70;
10);PADUANO FABIANA;1997;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;06'11.20;
11);BERSANO GIORGIA;1997;;CHIAVARI N.;06'12.60;
12);CARRARO FEDERICA;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;06'16.20;
13);PISTONE ALESSIA;1997;;N.VALLESCRIVIA;06'17.10;
14);COZZI ELENA;1997;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;06'17.60;
);FERRI FRANCESCA;1997;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;06'17.60;
16);GRADO ILARIA;1998;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;06'18.10;
17);FONZI VIRGINIA;1997;;MULTEDO 1930;06'22.70;
18);PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA;1998;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;06'22.90;
19);CAROLI ALESSIA;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;06'25.40;
20);CASTAGNO IRENE;1998;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;06'29.90;
21);BARALE GIULIA;1997;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;06'30.10;
22);DE LUCA VIRGINIA;1997;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;06'30.20;
23);SCARSI ALICE;1997;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;06'32.30;
24);MELA GILDA;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;06'32.70;
25);MEAZZO CAROLINA;1998;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;06'33.30;
26);FARNESE GIULIA;1997;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;06'35.80;
27);GAZZOLO GAIA;1997;;LAVAGNA 90;06'36.10;
28);BRIGHENTI ANDREA MARTA;1997;;ANDREA DORIA;06'37.60;
29);BARONI LAURA;1997;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;06'40.40;
30);TIGLIO ILARIA;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;06'40.90;
31);FRUGONE AURORA;1997;;LAVAGNA 90;06'43.60;
32);SANGUINETI CECILIA;1997;;LAVAGNA 90;06'45.30;
33);ASSARINI NICLA;1997;;LAVAGNA 90;06'47.10;
34);CASARINI ILENIA;1997;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;06'47.20;
35);SASSONE SARA;1998;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;06'47.40;
36);CANEPA VALENTINA;1997;;LAVAGNA 90;06'49.20;
37);MARCHELLI ELISA;1998;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;06'50.60;
38);MARTINI ILARIA;1998;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;06'50.90;
39);PICCARDO FRANCESCA;1998;;FOLTZER N.;06'55.40;
40);ARNONE ELENA;1998;;N.RIVAROLESI;06'55.60;
41);REMEDI LUCREZIA;1997;;R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL;06'57.80;
42);REPETTO MARTA;1997;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;06'58.20;
43);CORRIDORI SARA;1997;;US.LUCA LOCATELLI GE;06'59.00;
44);BARTOLINI VIVIANA;1997;;US.LUCA LOCATELLI GE;06'59.60;
45);BARTOLINO ALESSIA;1998;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;07'02.30;
46);BELLANDO IRENE;1997;;MULTEDO 1930;07'03.80;
47);FERRARI ALESSANDRA;1997;;S.STURLA;07'07.10;
48);SCOTTI ARIANNA;1997;;N.RIVAROLESI;07'14.20;
49);SERENI ELENA;1998;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;07'15.80;
50);DE ROSA GIULIA;1997;;MULTEDO 1930;07'15.90;



51);LECCHINI GRETA;1998;;UISP VALDIMAGRA;07'18.00;
52);SPIGNO NOEMI;1997;;FOLTZER N.;07'20.70;
53);PEIRANO MAJA;1998;;R.N.ARENZANO;07'24.10;
54);FANTASIA MARTINA;1998;;UISP VALDIMAGRA;07'25.10;
55);TRIPODI FEDERICA;1997;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;07'27.00;
56);GAMBERINI SILVIA;1998;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;07'36.70;
57);TOMMASELLI MARIA;1997;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;07'37.30;
58);BERTAZZINI SILVIA;1998;;MULTEDO 1930;07'42.70;
59);PICCOLO LAURA;1997;;FOLTZER N.;08'17.80;

400 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B - Serie
 
1);BACCEI GABRIELE;1996;;MULTEDO 1930;05'14.80;
2);MARCHESE DAVIDE;1996;;LAVAGNA 90;05'23.30;
3);BURIASSI OMAR;1996;;UISP VALDIMAGRA;05'23.40;
4);VALLADARES ANDRES;1996;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;05'30.20;
5);LANZA FEDERICO;1996;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;05'32.60;
6);PAGANO LUCA;1996;;GENOVA NUOTO;05'34.70;
7);GHETTINI FRANCESCO;1996;;GENOVA NUOTO;05'35.40;
8);DIVANO ANDREA;1996;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;05'35.90;
9);BENCIVENNI SPARTACO;1996;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;05'42.90;
10);NASI ALESSANDRO;1996;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;05'43.00;
11);APROSIO RICCARDO;1996;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;05'44.40;
12);MACCHIAVELLI ALESSANDRO;1996;;FOLTZER N.;05'46.80;
13);CELSI ANDREA;1996;;R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL;05'49.10;
14);PUNTE FEDERICO;1996;;N.VALLESCRIVIA;05'50.60;
15);RONCAGLIOLO ANDREA;1996;;RAPALLO N.;05'51.50;
16);BENDINELLI ANDREA;1996;;LAVAGNA 90;05'51.80;
17);CIMA FEDERICO;1996;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;05'52.70;
18);BERGAMINI DAVIDE;1997;;MULTEDO 1930;05'53.20;
19);MESTURINI FRANCESCO;1996;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;05'53.70;
20);COVOTTA FILIPPO;1996;;ASD SANTA CLARA;05'55.00;
21);FALIVENE ALESSANDRO;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;05'56.40;
22);ALBESIANO LUCA;1997;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;05'57.10;
23);BERSANO MATTEO;1996;;CHIAVARI N.;05'58.80;
24);RICEVUTO RICCARDO GIUSEPPE;1996;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;06'04.20;
25);MORI FRANCESCO;1996;;R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL;06'05.00;
26);BUSCEMA THOMAS;1996;;LAVAGNA 90;06'05.30;
27);SIVORI MATTEO;1996;;N.RIVAROLESI;06'05.90;
28);D'AVINO LORENZO;1996;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;06'08.90;
29);MARESCA LUCA;1996;;ANDREA DORIA;06'09.00;
30);BADARACCO MATTIA;1996;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;06'09.30;
31);TRUCCO LORENZO;1996;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;06'12.40;
32);CAMPANELLA FABRIZIO;1996;;GENOVA NUOTO;06'13.00;
33);MARINO DAVIDE;1996;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;06'13.20;
34);FANTINI NICCOLO';1997;;LAVAGNA 90;06'16.90;
);PARMEGGIANI GIANLUCA;1997;;ASD SANTA CLARA;06'16.90;
36);MARASSI FILIPPO;1996;;CHIAVARI N.;06'18.40;
);MULTARI ANDREA;1996;;ANDREA DORIA;06'18.40;
38);SOBRERO TOMMASO;1996;;R.N.ARENZANO;06'21.80;
39);CANEPA DANILO;1997;;MULTEDO 1930;06'24.80;
40);ROSCI PIETRO MARIA;1996;;R.N.ARENZANO;06'25.00;



41);FAVA MANUEL;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;06'26.20;
42);MARENGO ALESSIO;1996;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;06'31.90;
43);CIPRIANI MIRKO;1996;;FOLTZER N.;06'32.90;
44);FERRARI VALERIO;1996;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;06'35.30;
45);GAETA FILIPPO;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;06'39.60;
46);PODESTA' ALESSIO;1997;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;06'44.40;
47);STRAZZER ERICH;1997;;R.N.ARENZANO;06'44.90;
48);DELLISOLA GIULIANO;1997;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;06'45.70;
49);BIFFI YURI;1997;;FOLTZER N.;06'46.70;
50);D'ANGELO EDOARDO;1996;;GENOVA NUOTO;06'49.20;
51);HARAJI SEPHER;1996;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;06'53.00;
52);MULTARI LORENZO;1997;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;06'55.80;
53);PIASTRA ALESSIO;1996;;GENOVA NUOTO;06'57.20;
54);ITALIANO MATTIA;1996;;R.N.ARENZANO;06'58.10;
55);POGGI ELIA;1997;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;07'00.50;
56);CAPEZIO ANTONIO DANILO;1996;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;07'03.60;
57);BRUNO SIMONE;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;07'07.60;
58);PERCOCO ERMANNO;1997;;S.STURLA;07'10.00;
59);BALDASSARRE FABIO;1997;;GENOVA NUOTO;07'13.00;
60);PICCARDO LUCA;1997;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;07'14.30;
61);BARDI NICOLO';1997;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;07'15.40;
62);FERRARIS LORENZO;1996;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;07'26.90;
63);PASQUALINI SIMONE;1996;;FOLTZER N.;07'33.20;
64);BARBIERI DARIO;1997;;FOLTZER N.;07'35.70;
65);BERTELLA FEDERICO;1997;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;07'38.20;
66);GRANATO MASSIMILANO;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;07'40.70;
67);PIZZOCARO EGON;1996;;R.N.ARENZANO;07'45.00;
68);LA ROCCA STEFANO;1997;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;07'46.40;
69);DOGLIANI MATTEO;1996;;R.N.ARENZANO;07'48.10;
-);MAGGIANI ALESSIO;1996;;R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL; Ritirato;
-);MOZZACHIODI DAVIDE;1996;;R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL; Ritirato;

4X50 Dorso Femmine Esordienti B - Serie
 
1); R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;02'46.80;
     1-ADANI CARLOTTA ;2-PADUANO FABIANA ;3-QUIMI BELEM ;4-FERRI FRANCESCA  2'46.80;
2); R.N.IMPERIA 57;;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;02'49.60;
     1-MELA GILDA ;2-CAROLI ALESSIA ;3-COSENTINO MIRIANA ;4-GIORDANO GAIA  2'49.60;
3); CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;02'56.30;
     1-MARTINI ILARIA ;2-SASSONE SARA ;3-BERNACCHIA ANNA ;4-OTTONELLO ARIELLA  2'56.30;
4); LAVAGNA 90;;;LAVAGNA 90;02'59.30;
     1-BERNERO CECILIA ;2-ASSARINI NICLA ;3-GAZZOLO GAIA ;4-SANGUINETI CECILIA  2'59.30;
5); AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;02'59.60;
     1-CASTAGNO ALICE ;2-FARNESE GIULIA ;3-MEAZZO CAROLINA ;4-PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA  2'59.60;
6); R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;;;R.N. SAN FRUTTUOSO;03'05.30;
     1-GRADO ILARIA ;2-COZZI ELENA ;3-MARCHELLI ELISA ;4-SERENI ELENA  3'05.30;
7); FULGOR P.X;;;FULGOR P.X;03'05.80;
     1-ARVIGO ALICE ;2-BOTTINO FRANCESCA ;3-MURATORE MARTINA ;4-PABA MARTA  3'05.80;
8); GENOVA NUOTO;;;GENOVA NUOTO;03'08.10;
     1-TOSI BENEDETTA ;2-SPADACINI ARIANNA ;3-ORVIETO ALICE ;4-CARRARO FEDERICA  3'08.10;
9); A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;03'08.90;
     1-TRIPODI FEDERICA ;2-REPETTO MARTA ;3-TOMMASELLI MARIA ;4-SCARSI ALICE  3'08.90;



10); FOLTZER N.;;;FOLTZER N.;03'10.00;
     1-LUPO GIULIA ;2-PICCOLO LAURA ;3-PICCARDO FRANCESCA ;4-SPIGNO NOEMI  3'10.00;
11); MULTEDO 1930;;;MULTEDO 1930;03'14.10;
     1-FONZI VIRGINIA ;2-DE ROSA GIULIA ;3-BERTAZZINI SILVIA ;4-BELLANDO IRENE  3'14.10;
12); R.N.IMPERIA 57;;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;03'14.60;
     1-TIGLIO ILARIA ;2-CAMURATI MARTINA ;3-GAMBERINI SILVIA ;4-ROGGERO MICHELLE  3'14.60;
13); CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;03'14.80;
     1-MARENCO CARLOTTA ;2-ANIS SUSANNA ;3-SANTAITI ERIKA ;4-BARALE GIULIA  3'14.80;
14); S.STURLA;;;S.STURLA;03'18.90;
     1-CONSIGLIERE MARIA ;2-SACRIPANTE ALICE ;3-COSSO SILVIA ;4-DANOVARO VITTORIA  3'18.90;
15); POL.INGAUNIA N.;;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;03'19.80;
     1-GRAZIANI DANIELA ;2-MILAZZO SERENA ;3-BARTOLINO ALESSIA ;4-DI CARLO MICOL  3'19.80;
16); UISP VALDIMAGRA;;;UISP VALDIMAGRA;03'23.40;
     1-LECCHINI GRETA ;2-GAROFOLI CHIARA ;3-FANTASIA MARTINA ;4-ARGENTINO AURORA PIA  3'23.40;
17); N.RIVAROLESI;;;N.RIVAROLESI;03'25.30;
     1-ROCCA DELFINA ;2-MORANI MARTINA ;3-SCOTTI ARIANNA ;4-ARNONE ELENA  3'25.30;
18); RAPALLO N.;;;RAPALLO N.;03'34.50;
     1-PICASSO RATTO SILVIA ;2-FIGALLO ILARIA ;3-MISUL ANNA ;4-ROCCATAGLIATA BIANCA  3'34.50;
19); ANDREA DORIA;;;ANDREA DORIA;______;
     
); ASD PONTECARREGA;;;ASD PONTECARREGA;______;
     
); ASD SANTA CLARA;;;ASD SANTA CLARA;______;
     
); AUDAX Credit Base SP;;;AUDAX Credit Base SP;______;
     
); CHIAVARI N.;;;CHIAVARI N.;______;
     
); DORIA NUOTO 2000;;;DORIA NUOTO 2000;______;
     
); N.VALLESCRIVIA;;;N.VALLESCRIVIA;______;
     
); R.N.ARENZANO;;;R.N.ARENZANO;______;
     
); R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL;;;R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL;______;
     
); RIVIERA N SANREMO;;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;______;
     
); SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;______;
     
); US.LUCA LOCATELLI GE;;;US.LUCA LOCATELLI GE;______;
     

4X50 Dorso Maschi Esordienti B - Serie
 
1); RIVIERA N SANREMO;;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;02'36.70;
     1-BENCIVENNI SPARTACO ;2-NASI ALESSANDRO ;3-TIZIANO MARCO ;4-VALLADARES ANDRES  2'36.70;
2); GENOVA NUOTO;;;GENOVA NUOTO;02'40.30;
     1-PAGANO LUCA ;2-GHETTINI FRANCESCO ;3-CAPRILE CRISTIAN ;4-SURACE ANDREA  2'40.30;
3); R.N.IMPERIA 57;;;R.N.IMPERIA 57;02'42.40;
     1-FALIVENE ALESSANDRO ;2-ROCCHI NICCOLO' ;3-BRUNO SIMONE ;4-LANZA FEDERICO  2'42.40;
4); CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;;;CLUB BORDIGHERA N.P.;02'44.40;



     1-CORE MATTEO ;2-CASANOVA FUGA RICCARDO ;3-RICEVUTO RICCARDO GIUSEPPE ;4-APROSIO RICCARDO  2'44.40;
5); LAVAGNA 90;;;LAVAGNA 90;02'45.50;
     1-MARCHESE DAVIDE ;2-FANTINI NICCOLO' ;3-BENDINELLI ANDREA ;4-BUSCEMA THOMAS  2'45.50;
6); R.N.ARENZANO;;;R.N.ARENZANO;02'48.00;
     1-ROSCI PIETRO MARIA ;2-DURANTE PAOLO ;3-ITALIANO MATTIA ;4-SOBRERO TOMMASO  2'48.00;
7); A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;;;A.S.D.FPX NUOTO;02'50.20;
     1-TRUCCO LORENZO ;2-PAPIRI LUCA ;3-MULTARI LORENZO ;4-BADARACCO MATTIA  2'50.20;
8); ANDREA DORIA;;;ANDREA DORIA;02'50.80;
     1-MARESCA LUCA ;2-MALERBA FRANCESCO ;3-MULTARI ANDREA ;4-COVIZZI LUCA  2'50.80;
9); AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;;;AMATORI N SAVONA SCS;02'53.70;
     1-MESTURINI FRANCESCO ;2-ALBESIANO LUCA ;3-FERRARI VALERIO ;4-DIVANO ANDREA  2'53.70;
10); CHIAVARI N.;;;CHIAVARI N.;02'58.40;
     1-BERSANO MATTEO ;2-LEVAGGI OMAR LUCA ;3-CORRADINO STEFANO ;4-MARASSI FILIPPO  2'58.40;
11); RAPALLO N.;;;RAPALLO N.;03'01.30;
     1-RONCAGLIOLO ANDREA ;2-SALVATORI DANIELE ;3-COTTO SIMONE ;4-BERTOCCHI DAVIDE  3'01.30;
12); R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL;;;R.N.SPEZIA ASDIL;03'02.10;
     1-MORI FRANCESCO ;2-CELSI ANDREA ;3-MAGGIANI ALESSIO ;4-CHIARO Y MANZANO GIORGIO  3'02.10;
13); FOLTZER N.;;;FOLTZER N.;03'08.50;
     1-BARBIERI DARIO ;2-CIPRIANI MIRKO ;3-BIFFI YURI ;4-MACCHIAVELLI ALESSANDRO  3'08.50;
14); SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;;;SPORTIVA CROCERA GE;03'11.10;
     1-CORREA OSCAR ALESSANDRO ;2-HARAJI SEPHER ;3-MARINO DAVIDE ;4-CIMA FEDERICO  3'11.10;
15); R.N.ARENZANO;;;R.N.ARENZANO;03'12.60;
     1-DOGLIANI MATTEO ;2-TABBIANI THOMAS ;3-STRAZZER ERICH ;4-PIZZOCARO EGON  3'12.60;
); RIVIERA N SANREMO;;;RIVIERA N SANREMO;03'12.60;
     1-CALVINI MORENO ;2-CALVINI ALESSIO ;3-REVELLI LORIS ;4-CUNIBERTI GIULIO  3'12.60;
17); LAVAGNA 90;;;LAVAGNA 90;03'16.50;
     1-ZOPPI MARCO ;2-MAESTRONI DAVIDE ;3-BARABINO GABRIELE ;4-OLBARIO SAMUELE  3'16.50;
18); S.STURLA;;;S.STURLA;03'25.00;
     1-ALFANO ANDREA ;2-GUALCO DAVIDE ;3-LA MAGNA ZIMMERMAN LORENZO ;4-RIZZO PAOLO  3'25.00;
19); POL.INGAUNIA N.;;;POL.INGAUNIA N.;03'27.40;
     1-CAPEZIO ANTONIO DANILO ;2-DELLISOLA GIULIANO ;3-POGGI ELIA ;4-MARENGO ALESSIO  3'27.40;



















     1-CASTAGNO ALICE ;2-FARNESE GIULIA ;3-MEAZZO CAROLINA ;4-PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA  2'59.60;



     1-LECCHINI GRETA ;2-GAROFOLI CHIARA ;3-FANTASIA MARTINA ;4-ARGENTINO AURORA PIA  3'23.40;

     1-BENCIVENNI SPARTACO ;2-NASI ALESSANDRO ;3-TIZIANO MARCO ;4-VALLADARES ANDRES  2'36.70;



     1-CORE MATTEO ;2-CASANOVA FUGA RICCARDO ;3-RICEVUTO RICCARDO GIUSEPPE ;4-APROSIO RICCARDO  2'44.40;

     1-MARCHESE DAVIDE ;2-FANTINI NICCOLO' ;3-BENDINELLI ANDREA ;4-BUSCEMA THOMAS  2'45.50;

     1-BERSANO MATTEO ;2-LEVAGGI OMAR LUCA ;3-CORRADINO STEFANO ;4-MARASSI FILIPPO  2'58.40;

     1-RONCAGLIOLO ANDREA ;2-SALVATORI DANIELE ;3-COTTO SIMONE ;4-BERTOCCHI DAVIDE  3'01.30;

     1-MORI FRANCESCO ;2-CELSI ANDREA ;3-MAGGIANI ALESSIO ;4-CHIARO Y MANZANO GIORGIO  3'02.10;

     1-CORREA OSCAR ALESSANDRO ;2-HARAJI SEPHER ;3-MARINO DAVIDE ;4-CIMA FEDERICO  3'11.10;

     1-ALFANO ANDREA ;2-GUALCO DAVIDE ;3-LA MAGNA ZIMMERMAN LORENZO ;4-RIZZO PAOLO  3'25.00;

     1-CAPEZIO ANTONIO DANILO ;2-DELLISOLA GIULIANO ;3-POGGI ELIA ;4-MARENGO ALESSIO  3'27.40;


	Foglio1

